
 

Social Committee  

First Name Last Name Email Address 

Eric Alpert ealpert@shermanhoward.com 

Sarah Bates sbates@livsir.com 

Cara Bradbury cbradbury@wffmail.com 

Richard Brown richard.l.brown@wellsfargo.com 

Cara Faliano cara.faliano@gmail.com 

Shannon Fender shannon@sewaldhanfling.com 

Becca Genualdi becca.genualdi@mortenson.com 

Micah Gurard-Levin mlevin@libertyglobal.com 

Patricia Ho pho@sheridanross.com 

Megan Livesay mlivesay@acmllp.com 

Brandon Long brandon_long@ml.com 

Kristin Massoletti kristin.massoletti@denverchamber.org 

Cameron Monaco cameron@kaspoinc.com 

Brian Oehler brianoehler@gmail.com 

Barrett Rothe Barrett.Rothe@icloud.com 

Justin Shaw justin.shaw@cufund.org 

Olivia Taylor otaylor@perryandco.com 
 


